2017 Zurich Classic of New Orleans

Tee#1

Justin Thomas
Bubba Watson
Ben Crane
Daniel Berger
J.B. Holmes
Jamie Donaldson
Brooks Koepka
Si Woo Kim
Smylie Kaufman
Branden Grace
Hideki Matsuyama
Kevin Chappell
Patrick Reed

Tee#1

Jordan Spieth
Roberto Castro
Boo Weekley
Henrik Stenson
Tony Finau

lan Poulter
Jamie Lovemark
Justin Rose
Chris Kirk

David Hearn
Kevin Streelman
Kyle Reifers
Brendan Steele

* Denotes Sponsor Choice
Alternates

1 Daniel Summerhays

2 David Lingmerth

3 Ben Martin

4 Ricky Barnes

5 Jerry Kelly

6 Patrick Rodgers

7 Harold Varner Il

8 Johnson Wagner

9 Scott Brown

10 Chez Reavie

Pro-Am
Wednesday, April 26, 2017

Starting Times

7:00
7:10
* 7:20 *
7:30
7:40
* 7:50 *
8:00
8:10
8:20 *
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00

Starting Times

12:00
12:10

* 12:20 *
12:30
12:40

* 12:50 *
1.00
1:10
1:20 *
1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00

Tee # 10

Gary Woodland
William McGirt
Keegan Bradley
Jhonattan Vegas
Rickie Fowler
Tyrrell Hatton
Louis Oosthuizen
Fabian Gomez
Steve Stricker
Jim Herman
Kevin Kisner
Russell Knox
Jason Day

Tee # 10

Jason Dufner
Ryan Palmer
Geoff Ogilvy
Charley Hoffman
Harris English
Andrew Johnston
Billy Horschel
Brian Harman
Thomas Pieters
Luke Donald
Brian Stuard
Vaughn Taylor
Hudson Swafford

AM Alternates

1
2
3

PM Alternates

1
2
3



